
 

 GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN, 29 JANUARY 2021    No. 3139  27

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

Land Port of Entry:PAFURI:Supply and installation of Solar 
Panel:Appointment of the Construction Health and Safety Agent /
Consultant. NB: BBB-EE level one(1) and Level(2) only!!!qualify to tender 
for this project accredited by SANAS or Sworn affidavit on the DTI WEB: 
Minimum functionality: The service provider to submit proof of experience 
Construction Health and Safety Agent, PrCHSA experience based on 
the number of similar nature,size and scope 25%,The service provider to 
submit list of competent persons supported by their cv 25%,The service 
provider must provide and submitt the methodology statement that covers 
all mandatory standard services under 6 stages of construction projects 
25%,The service provider must submitt proof of address i.e certified letter 
from the tribal council ,sworn affidavit, municipality account or signed 
lease agreement 15%, Submission of bank rating letter of 6 months from 
the bank institution 10%

Gauteng: Depart-
ment of Public 
Works: Supply 
chain management

H20/ 020 AI 2021-02-23 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: NB: NO BRIEFING SESSION DUE TO COVID-19 
PANDEMIC.

Site Meeting(s): NB: NO BRIEFING SESSION DUE TO COVID-19 
PANDEMIC.

Bids obtainable from: Tender document will be purchased with the non-
refundable amount of R100,00 at the departmental premises:method of 
payment is cash only!!  OR can be downloaded at the www.etenders.gov.
za at the National Treasury Website at no cost (for free)., Payment Details: 
Tender document will be purchased with the non-refundable amount 
of R100,00 at the departmental premises:method of payment is cash 
only!!  OR can be downloaded at the www.etenders.gov.za at the National 
Treasury Website at no cost (for free)., Notes: NO LATE BIDS WILL BE 
CONSIDERED:CLOSING IS AT 11H00 SHARP!!!!!.

Post or Deliver Bids to: Department of Public Works: Bosman and 
Madiba ST:Private bag X 65:Pretoria Central:0001. Department of Public 
Works:CGO Building: Bosman and Madiba ST: Pretoria Central.
For technical information please contact: Goodwill Lukhele. Tel: 012 406 
1124/082 957 4451. Fax: N/A Email: goodwill.lukhele@dpw.gov.za. Hours: 
7:30-12:45     after lunch      13:30-15:30.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Joseph Nyalunga, 
Tel: 012 406 1655, Fax: N/A, Email: joseph.nyalunga@dpw.gov.za, Hours: 
7:30-12:45     after lunch      13:30-15:30.

NB:All bidders who do not comply with all the requirements stated will not 
be considered for further evaluation.
Minimum functionality score to qualify for further evaluation is 50%.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

Pretoria: PROVISION OF CLEANING SERVICES AT THE PRETORIA 
NORTH MARGISTRATE COURT FOR A PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS 
(EPWP PROJECT). Functionality criteria applicable. 1. Provision of 
cleaning equipment = 35% 2. Bank Rating = 10% 3. Previous experience 
and references = 35% 4. Human Resources = 20% Functionality will be 
applied as a per-qualification criterion. such criteria is used to establish 
minimum requirement where after bids will be evaluated solely on the 
basis of price and preference

Gauteng: Depart-
ment of Public 
Works: Pretoria 
Regional Office

PT20/ 007 2021-02-23 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: N/A.

Site Meeting(s): N/A.

Bids obtainable from: 251 Nana Sita & Thabo Sehume street, AVN 
Building, Pretoria, Cost of Documents: R200, Payment Details: Cash only, 
Notes: Document also available on www.etenders.gov.za.

Post or Deliver Bids to: 251 Nana Sita & Thabo Sehume street, AVN 
Building, Pretoria. Late posted documents will not be considered
For technical information please contact: Ms. Modiehi Lamani. Tel: 012 
310 5948/ 079 877 7758 Email: modiehi.lamani@dpw.gov.za. Hours: 7:30 
am to 16:00 pm.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Ms Vuyiswa Moyane, 
Tel: 012 310 5130, Email: vuyiswa.moyane@dpw.gov.za, Hours: 7:30 am 
to 16:00 pm.

Minimum functionality score to qualify for further evaluation is 50%. 
Bidders must comply with Prequalification Criteria of BBBEE status level 
of 1 and 2.


